Place Time
1 26:47
2 27:51
3 28:03
4 28:06
5 28:31
6 28:36
7 28:45
8 28:51
9 29:34
10 29:42
11 29:59
12 30:08
13 30:27
14 30:30
15 30:45
16 30:55
17 31:14
18 31:56
19 32:48
20 33:31
21 33:44
22 33:57
23 34:10
24 34:32
25 34:48
26 35:04
27 35:28
28 36:45
29 36:55
30 37:01
31 37:32
32 37:46
33 38:51
34 39:16
35 42:32

Flyaround 5m, Perivale - 5th July 2000

Race # Name

224
226
253
249
239
255
251
230
252
222
248
231
258
232
234
247
236
245
254
256
250
257
228
246
229
237
242
218
223
260
244
240
259
225
238

BILL GRISTWOOD
SIMON CHALKLEY
Ray Owens

Keith Turner
Dermot McCrosson
Anthony Wong
David Pitt

DAVE PROCTOR
Malcolm Balk
MICHAEL GODERSKI
Jane Laws

STEVE ROBERTS
Robert Brown
SALIM NAGI

DOUG BUCKERIDGE
Schalk Herselman
Eamonn Fogarty
Luis Cruz

Terry Keeble
Edward Jones

Bob Wallace

David Miles

LYNN WILSON
Robert Engers
MARTIN WILSON
Mark Andrews
Tony Randall
CAROL JONES
JULIA GRISTWOOD
Alan Turner
Matthew Kwan

Bob Stanbrook
Sarah Thompson
ANDY WILSON

Janice Newman

Age
group

M40
SMEN
SMEN
M40
SMEN
SMEN
M40
SMEN
M40
M50
W35
SMEN
SMEN
M50
M40
SMEN
M50
SMEN
SMEN
M40
M50
SMEN
W35
SMEN
M40
SMEN
M60
W35
W35
M50
SMEN
M50
SWOM
M50
W55

Club

ESMAC
ESMAC
London Irish
MHNL
ESMAC
MHNL
London Irish
ESMAC
Belston
ESMAC
MHNL
ESMAC
ESMAC

RRC

ESMAC

UNA

ESMAC

UNA

ESMAC
Holmes Place
Watford Joggers
Brackla Harriers
ESMAC
Chiltern Harriers
UNA

ESMAC
ESMAC
ESMAC
ESMAC
ESMAC

G&G

ESMAC

UNA

ESMAC
ESMAC



Place Time
36 43:03
37 43:44
38 44:44

39 46:58

Flyaround 5m, Perivale - 5th July 2000

Race # Name

227 LAURENCE MESSER
235 Dorothy Johnstone
220 YEWANDE OLOWOKERE

261 Federico Gambererini

Age
group

M50
W45
SWOM
M40

Club

UNA
ESMAC
ESMAC
UNA



